ASSESSMENT APPEAL APPLICATION

This form contains all of the requests for information that are required for filing an application for changed assessment. Failure to complete this application may result in rejection of the application and/or denial of the appeal. Applicants should be prepared to submit additional information if requested by the assessor or at the time of the hearing. Failure to provide information at the hearing

Non-refundable processing fee to be paid at time of filing. \$35 for residential property up to three (3) unit CEIVED

\$100 for all other property types

RETURN TO: COUNTY OF LAKE CLERK OF THE BOARD 255 N. FORBES STREET

DEC 02 2019

11.28 am

COUNTY OF LAKE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

the appeals board considers necessary ma	y result in the	OPT CA 05452		
continuance of the hearing or denial of the a attach hearing evidence to this applicati	ppeal. Do not LANEP on.	'UK1, CA 95455	APPLICATION NON	MBER: Clerk Use Only
1. APPLICANT INFORMATION - PLEASE			42 -2019	
NAME OF APPLICANT (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITIAL), BU Ireland, Ross (te) & Evelyn (te)			EMAIL ADDRESS	
MAILING ADDRESS OF APPLICANT (STREET ADDRESS OF 351 Montair Dr	DR P. O. BOX)			
city Danville CA	STATE ZIP CODE CA 94526	DAYTIME TELEPHONE ()	ALTERNATE TELEPHO	ONE FAX TELEPHONE
2. CONTACT INFORMATION - AGENT, AT		OF APPLICANT If ap	plicable - (REPRESE	ENTATION IS OPTIONAL)
NAME OF AGENT, ATTORNEY, OR RELATIVE (LAST, FIRS WISEGARVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.	T, MIDDLE INITIAL)		appeals@wisegarver.com	
COMPANY NAME WISEGARVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.				
CONTACT PERSON IF OTHER THAN ABOVE (LAST, FIRST WISEGARVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.	T, MIDDLE INTITAL)			
MAILING ADDRESS (STREET ADDRESS OR P. O. BOX) 9909 HUENNEKENS STREET SUITE				- I
SAN DIEGO	STATE ZIP CODE CA 92121-292	7 (800) 455-902	5 ALTERNATE TELEPHO	(800) 650-2265
The following information must be comp attorney as indicated in the Certification applicant is a business entity, the agent The person named in Section 2 above is	section, or a spouse, cl 's authorization must be	hild, parent, registere signed by an officer	ed domestic partner, or authorized emplo	or the person affected. If the yee of the business.
enter in stipulation	on agreements, and othe	rwise settle issues r	elating to this applica	ation.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT, OFFICER, OR AUTHORIZED SEE ATTACHED	EMPLOYEE	TITLE		DATE
☐ Yes ☒ No Is this property a single ENTER APPLICABLE NUMBER FROM Yes	e-family dwelling that is occup OUR NOTICE/TAX BILL	ied as the principal place	of residence by the own	er?
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER 043-270-22-00	ASSESSMENT NUMBE	ASSESSMENT NUMBER FEE NUMBER		
ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX BILL NUMBER			
PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LOCATION			DOING BUSINESS AS	(DBA), if appropriate
5146 Swedberg Rd, Lower Lake (CA 95457			
PROPERTY TYPE 🗹		_		
SINGLE-FAMILY / CONDOMINIUM / TOV	VNHOUSE / DUPLEX	AGRICULTURAL	_ ·	POSSESSORY INTEREST
MULTI-FAMILY/APARTMENTS: NO. OF U	JNITS	MANUFACTURE	D HOME □ V	ACANT LAND
☐ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL				AIRCRAFT
☐ BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY/FIX	TURES	OTHER:		
4. VALUE	A. VALUE ON ROLL	B. APPLICANT	S OPINION OF VALUE	C. APPEALS BOARD USE ONLY
LAND	\$541,069			
IMPROVEMENTS/STRUCTURES	\$347,002			
FIXTURES				
PERSONAL PROPERTY (see instructions)				
MINERAL RIGHTS				
TREES & VINES				
OTHER				_
TOTAL	\$888,071	\$525,00	0	
DENALTIES (amount or percent)				

36025 LAK BOE-305-AH (P2) REV. 08 (01-15)					
5. TYPE OF ASSESSMENT BEING APPEALED V Check only one. See I	nstructions for filing periods				
REGULAR ASSESSMENT - VALUE AS OF JANUARY 1 OF THE					
☐ SUPPLEMENTAL ASSESSMENT					
*DATE OF NOTICE: ROLL YEAR:					
☐ ROLL CHANGE ☐ ESCAPE ASSESSMENT ☐ CALAMIT	Y REASSESSMENT PENALTY ASS	SESSMENT			
*DATE OF NOTICE: **ROLL YEAR:					
*Must attach copy of notice or bill, where applicable **Each roll year requires a separate application					
	ons before completing this section. rovide a brief explanation of your reasons for follows: y 1 of the current year. the date of is incorrect. and on the date of is incorrect. and improvements). and improvements). and improvements). and improvements). and improvements appealed, and your opinions incorrect.	ct. incorrect. ds market value.			
CERTIFICAT	ON				
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of C accompanying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to the property or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic intereagent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this applicant and the statement	alifornia that the foregoing and all information best of my knowledge and belief and that I a st in the payment of taxes on that property – " attorney licensed to practice law in the State o	m (1) the owner of the The Applicant'), (2) an of California, State Bar			
Number who has been retained by the applicant and t	signed at (CITY, STATE)	DATE			
SIGNATURE (Use Blue Pen 2019) Signature required on paper-filed application)	SAN DIEGO, CA	11/30/2019			
NAME (Please Print) HAL HALEY					
FILING STATUS (IDENTIFY RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT NAMED IN SECTION 1)					
	DOMESTIC PARTNER	PERSON AFFECTED			
CORPORATE OFFICER OR DESIGNATED EMPLOYEE					

R H = -		
	,	
e y		